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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 17:12 

01-Miquelet/O WR: **98** Johan Karlsson 
SWE, 2010 Barcelos/POR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  2 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92 
  3 GUIOULLIER Laurent  350  FRA France  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
  4 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
  5 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  349  FRA France  1 7 2 . . . . . . . 89,0    89
  6 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  1 7 2 . . . . . . . 98,0    89
  7 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  3 2 3 2 . . . . . . .    86
  8 NÄKEL Horst  296  LUX Luxembourg  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
  9 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
 10 PELOQUIN Robert  243  USA United States America  2 4 2 1 1 . . . . . .    85
 11 HASLINGER Klaus  409  AUT Austria  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 12 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  3 1 3 2 1 . . . . . .    83
 13 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 14 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83
 15 HOUGH Joshua  379  GBR Great Britain  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
 16 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  . 4 4 1 1 . . . . . .    81
 17 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80
 18 HALLER Joachim  476  GER Germany  . 4 2 3 1 . . . . . .    79
 19 WIMMER Harald  430  AUT Austria  . 3 2 5 . . . . . . .    78
 20 KLOKE Martin  480  GER Germany  1 3 2 1 2 1 . . . . .    77
 21 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 1 3 3 2 . . . . . .    76
 22 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  . 4 3 . 2 . 1 . . . .    76
 23 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  . 1 1 6 2 . . . . . .    71
 24 SCHYDLOWSKI Paul  115  SWE Sweden  . 1 3 3 1 . 2 . . . .    68
 25 HASLINGER Friedrich  410  AUT Austria  . 2 2 1 2 2 1 . . . .    67
 26 LITSCHMANN Alois  422  AUT Austria  . 2 . 1 5 . . 2 . . .    61
 27 RANSOM Christopher  382  GBR Great Britain  . 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 . .    58
 28 PAFFORD Mark  247  USA United States America  . 1 . 1 2 1 3 2 . . .    51

 CASULLO Eduardo Federico  452  ARG Argentine  DNS
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 17:12 

01-Miquelet/R WR: **99** Peter Käpernick 
GER, 2016 Sarlospuszta/HUN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 67,0    96 
  2 VIERTOLA Sakari  495  FIN Finland  6 4 . . . . . . . . 75,0    96 
  3 SALIN Ari  339  FIN Finland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  4 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  3 7 . . . . . . . . 65,0    93
  5 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . 72,0    93
  6 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92 

  7 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  5 2 1 1 1 . . . . . .    89
  8 JANHUNEN Jari  335  FIN Finland  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
  9 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 10 BRANDL Gerhard  448  AUT Austria  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87
 11 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  330  FIN Finland  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 12 ADAM Paul  432  AUT Austria  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 13 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  497  FIN Finland  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 14 WINGE Dag Magne  312  NOR Norway  1 2 6 1 . . . . . . .    83
 15 KANZLER Peter  429  AUT Austria  . 3 6 1 . . . . . . .    82
 16 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  2 1 4 1 2 . . . . . .    80
 17 TORP Dagfinn  307  NOR Norway  . 2 6 2 . . . . . . .    80
 18 CUARTERO DIAZ Miguel 

Angel 
 165  ESP Spain  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78 

 19 HENCZ Kornel  230  HUN Hungary  . 2 2 4 2 . . . . . .    74
 20 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  . 1 4 3 2 . . . . . .    74
 21 PRAMPER Rainer  433  AUT Austria  1 1 3 2 1 2 . . . . .    73
 22 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
 171  ESP Spain  . . 4 2 3 1 . . . . .    69 

 23 LAURENTI Luca  272  ITA Italy  . 1 2 . 3 3 1 . . . .    62
 24 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 

Christine 
 124  SUI Switzerland  . . 3 4 . . 2 . 1 . .    62 

 25 HAUNOLD Peter  434  AUT Austria  . . 3 2 2 1 1 1 . . .    62
 26 CASTELLO OLIVIER Pedro  161  ESP Spain  . 3 . 1 1 1 2 1 1 . .    58
 27 LAVER Tom Ove  308  NOR Norway  . . 1 4 2 1 . 1 1 . .    58
 28 LJOGODT Per  304  NOR Norway  1 . . 2 . 1 1 . 1 4 .    39
 29 WILLARD Michael  251  USA United States America  . . . . . 1 2 1 3 3 .    25

 CASULLO Eduardo Federico  452  ARG Argentine  DNS
   30 Shooters    25     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 15:42 

14-Tanegashima/O WR: **97** Günter Böser 
GER, 1998 Warwick/GBR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  2 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
  3 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
  4 DUIJF Rob  299  NED The Netherlands  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88
  5 JUNGWIRTH Siegfried  481  GER Germany  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
  6 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  1 6 3 . . . . . . .110,0    88
  7 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  349  FRA France  1 6 3 . . . . . . .113,0    88
  8 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
  9 PELOQUIN Betty  244  USA United States America  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 10 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  1 4 3 1 1 . . . . . .    83
 11 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83

 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 13 DEEN Paul  301  NED The Netherlands  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82
 14 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  2 3 2 1 1 1 . . . . .    81
 15 LITSCHMANN Alois  422  AUT Austria  1 4 2 1 2 . . . . . .    81
 16 PELOQUIN Robert  243  USA United States America  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80
 17 HASLINGER Klaus  409  AUT Austria  . 3 2 3 2 . . . . . .    76
 18 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  . 3 1 5 1 . . . . . .    76
 19 KANZLER Peter  429  AUT Austria  1 4 1 . 1 3 . . . . .    75
 20 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  . 1 3 5 1 . . . . . .    74
 21 BEHREND Lothar  472  GER Germany  . 2 2 1 1 3 1 . . . .    66
 22 HASLINGER Friedrich  410  AUT Austria  . . 1 . 2 4 1 2 . . .    50
 23 PAFFORD Mark  247  USA United States America  . . 2 . 3 . 2 1 1 . 1    47
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 15:42 

14-Tanegashima/R WR: **100** James Eckard 
USA, 2000 Adelaide/AUS 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria 10 . . . . . . . . . .   100 
  2 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  8 2 . . . . . . . . 45,0    98 
  3 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . 60,0    98
  4 MASSING Walter  483  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 47,0    97
  5 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  7 3 . . . . . . . . 64,0    97
  6 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  7 GRAD Herbert  126  SUI Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  9 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 12 MALUS Miroslav  211  CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 KADAVY Frantisek  208  CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 14 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92
 15 D'HERVE Emilien  348  FRA France  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 16 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 17 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91

 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 19 ZAHLER Roland  139  SUI Switzerland  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
 20 REAL REAL Jose Antonio  182  ESP Spain  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 21 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
 171  ESP Spain  4 1 3 2 . . . . . . .    87 

 22 MASLIN Jozef  150  SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 23 SZALAI Lajos  147  SVK Slovak Republic  3 . 4 3 . . . . . . .    83
 24 SRAMEK Tomas  146  SVK Slovak Republic  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82

 GASTAMINZA 
MURUZABAL Pedro 

 169  ESP Spain  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 

 26 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80
 BARCENILLA SERRAN 

Roberto 
 159  ESP Spain  DNS 

   27 Shooters    80     
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28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 19:40 

16-Hizadai/O WR: **98** Johan Karlsson 
SWE, 2014 Granada/ESP 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 DUIJF Rob  299  NED The Netherlands  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
  3 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  349  FRA France  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
  4 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
  5 DEEN Paul  301  NED The Netherlands  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
  6 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
  7 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
  8 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
  9 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
 10 PELOQUIN Betty  244  USA United States America  2 3 3 1 1 . . . . . .    84
 11 BEHREND Lothar  472  GER Germany  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 12 JUNGWIRTH Siegfried  481  GER Germany  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84
 13 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  . 5 4 . 1 . . . . . .    83
 14 HASLINGER Friedrich  410  AUT Austria  . 5 3 1 1 . . . . . .    82
 15 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  1 1 6 2 . . . . . . .    81
 16 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  . 2 5 3 . . . . . . .    79
 17 HASLINGER Klaus  409  AUT Austria  . 3 2 5 . . . . . . .    78
 18 PELOQUIN Robert  243  USA United States America  . 2 5 2 1 . . . . . .    78
 19 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  . 1 2 3 1 3 . . . . .    67
 20 LITSCHMANN Alois  422  AUT Austria  . 1 3 2 1 2 . 1 . . .    66
 21 PAFFORD Mark  247  USA United States America  . . . 1 1 3 1 1 . 2 1    37
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 22.Aug.2018 / 19:40 

16-Hizadai/R WR: **100** James Eckard 
USA, 1989 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria  9 1 . . . . . . . . 42,0    99 
  2 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  9 1 . . . . . . . . 44,0    99 
  3 MASSING Walter  483  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98
  4 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  7 3 . . . . . . . . 42,0    97
  5 GRAD Herbert  126  SUI Switzerland  7 3 . . . . . . . . 49,0    97
  6 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 53,0    97
  7 ZAHLER Roland  139  SUI Switzerland  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96

 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 MALUS Miroslav  211  CZE Czech Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96

 11 REAL REAL Jose Antonio  182  ESP Spain  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94
 12 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 D'HERVE Emilien  348  FRA France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 15 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93
 16 KADAVY Frantisek  208  CZE Czech Republic  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 17 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 18 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

 GASTAMINZA 
MURUZABAL Pedro 

 169  ESP Spain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 20 MASLIN Jozef  150  SVK Slovak Republic  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 21 SZALAI Lajos  147  SVK Slovak Republic  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86

 SRAMEK Tomas  146  SVK Slovak Republic  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 23 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85

 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85
 25 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
 171  ESP Spain  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 

 BARCENILLA SERRAN 
Roberto 

 159  ESP Spain  DNS 

   26 Shooters    84     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 24.Aug.2018 / 10:26 

15-Vetterli/O WR: **100** Laurent Smaniotto 
ITA, 1996 Warwick/GBR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 DUIJF Rob  299  NED The Netherlands  9 1 . . . . . . . . .    99 
  2 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  8 2 . . . . . . . . 26,0    98 
  3 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria  8 2 . . . . . . . . 34,0    98
  4 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . 36,0    98
  5 MARTHON Martial  347  FRA France  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
  6 KINNEL Gene  241  USA United States America  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95
  7 SENA HOOKER Gregory  189  ESP Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  8 NICOTRA Armand  351  FRA France  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94
  9 NÄKEL Horst  296  LUX Luxembourg  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 GIERLINGER Hubert  388  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 12 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 13 SCHNEEMAN Edward  253  USA United States America  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 LINDNER Marcel  401  AUT Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 18 JANHUNEN Jari  335  FIN Finland  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 19 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 20 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 21 TAR Mihaly  228  HUN Hungary  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 22 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 23 VILLAR VARELA Luis 

Roberto 
 194  ESP Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 
Julian Maria 

 183  ESP Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 POTZMADER Wilhelm  393  AUT Austria  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 26 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88

 OLANTE Walter  262  ITA Italy  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88

 29 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 30 BARCENILLA SERRAN 

Roberto 
 159  ESP Spain  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 31 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  319  POL Poland  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 BAUERNBERGER Lena  399  AUT Austria  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87

 33 SCOTT Alexander William  293  CAN Canada  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 34 HALONEN Janita  331  FIN Finland  2 2 5 1 . . . . . . .    85
 35 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
 36 WALLINDER Georg  108  SWE Sweden  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 37 GOED Chris  300  NED The Netherlands  . 4 5 1 . . . . . . .    83
 38 ACKERET Werner  122  SUI Switzerland  1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . .    80

   38 Shooters    80     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 24.Aug.2018 / 09:30 

15-Vetterli/R WR: **100** Dieter Sturm 
GER, 1992 Camp Perry/USA 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  9 1 . . . . . . . . 26,0    99 
  2 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  9 1 . . . . . . . . 28,0    99 
  3 MASSING Walter  483  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . 27,0    98
  4 JURZA Vladimir  140  SVK Slovak Republic  8 2 . . . . . . . . 28,0    98
  5 MALUS Miroslav  211  CZE Czech Republic  8 2 . . . . . . . . 30,0    98
  6 HOUGH Joshua  379  GBR Great Britain  8 2 . . . . . . . . 31,0    98
  7 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . 33,0    98
  8 SZALAI Lajos  147  SVK Slovak Republic  8 2 . . . . . . . . 36,0    98
  9 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97

 TRUTER Pieter Johan  196  RSA Rep.South Africa  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 NICHOLAS Michael  460  AUS Australia  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 NEMETH Balazs  227  HUN Hungary  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 KROCZAK Tomasz  317  POL Poland  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97
 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97

 18 WÄGELI Robert  491  GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 VAN GREUNEN Louise  136  SUI Switzerland  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 MOELO Maeva  344  FRA France  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 HINTERDORFER Ulrich  400  AUT Austria  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
 HANDL Andreas  389  AUT Austria  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96

 23 PYSZNY Marek  323  POL Poland  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95
 ANDREJKOVA Daniela  149  SVK Slovak Republic  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95

 25 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 MYSZAK Leszek  320  POL Poland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 JUNGWIRTH Siegfried  481  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 FACCHINI Edmondo  261  ITA Italy  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 BITTER Andras  220  HUN Hungary  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

 30 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 VAN GAALEN Christopher  198  RSA Rep.South Africa  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 REAL REAL Jose Antonio  182  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 NYITRAI Jozsef  225  HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 LENHARD Marian  151  SVK Slovak Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 KARVINEN Veli-Pekka  333  FIN Finland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 EISENFÜHRER Valentin  417  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 DECOMBLE Virginie  343  FRA France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 BACHNER Karl  407  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 41 SRAMEK Tomas  146  SVK Slovak Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93
 42 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93

 KAPOCS Istvan  222  HUN Hungary  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
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15-Vetterli/R WR: **100** Dieter Sturm 
GER, 1992 Camp Perry/USA 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 VIERTOLA Sakari  495  FIN Finland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 PAATINEN Pekka  341  FIN Finland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 MESZESI Lajos  223  HUN Hungary  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 CWIRKO Daniel  329  POL Poland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 49 NOSTI Claudio  455  ARG Argentine  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 MAYOL COLOM Matias  178  ESP Spain  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92

 51 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 D'HERVE Emilien  348  FRA France  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92

 53 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael  402  AUT Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 NIEVES PIAZZA Daniel  454  ARG Argentine  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 JACQUEMYN Alex  466  BEL Belgium  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 CUARTERO DIAZ Miguel Angel  165  ESP Spain  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92

 57 JANSEN VAN VUUREN Jacques  197  RSA Rep.South Africa  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90
 58 ROSATI Fabrizio  271  ITA Italy  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

 RANSOM Christopher  382  GBR Great Britain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 60 VILIS Petr  219  CZE Czech Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 61 GASTAMINZA 

MURUZABAL Pedro 
 169  ESP Spain  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 

 62 KOPCZYNSKI Kamil  315  POL Poland  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 63 JACOBSEN Verner  469  DEN Denmark  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88

 DE BEER Corena  195  RSA Rep.South Africa  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88
 65 MEDINA DE NÄKEL Mildre  297  LUX Luxembourg  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 66 BURSIKOVA Tereza  202  CZE Czech Republic  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 67 WÄGELI Carolin  490  GER Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 68 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco  177  ESP Spain  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
 69 SORIA Ignacio  457  ARG Argentine  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85

 POMEISL Antonin  214  CZE Czech Republic  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
 HALABRIN Miroslav  205  CZE Czech Republic  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85

 72 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  1 4 4 . 1 . . . . . .    84
 73 SABIK Radoslav  153  SVK Slovak Republic  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 74 DELVO Giovanni Mario  499  ITA Italy  1 4 3 1 1 . . . . . .    83
 75 HAGGERTY Fred  371  GBR Great Britain  1 2 6 1 . . . . . . .    83
 76 LJOGODT Per  304  NOR Norway  . 3 6 1 . . . . . . .    82
 77 BRANDT Curt  249  USA United States America  . 2 8 . . . . . . . .    82
 78 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  1 4 1 2 2 . . . . . .    80
 79 EGGENSCHWILER Esther   124  SUI Switzerland  . 3 5 1 1 . . . . . .    80
 80 SZABO Arpad  233  HUN Hungary  . 1 3 6 . . . . . . .    75
 81 NORDHAGEN Elin-Irene  311  NOR Norway  . 2 2 3 3 . . . . . .    73
 82 LAVER Tom Ove  308  NOR Norway  . . 3 . 2 . 3 2 . . .    54
 83 WILLARD Michael  251  USA United States America  . 1 . . . 2 1 1 3 . 2    32
 84 MASLIN Jozef  150  SVK Slovak Republic  . . 1 . . . . 1 . . 8    11

 MESZAROS Gyula  229  HUN Hungary  DNS
 DIELEN Richard  465  BEL Belgium  DNS
   86 Shooters    11     
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36-Pennsylvania/O WR: **97** J.Karlsson 
SWE, 2012 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  2 HINTERDORFER Ulrich  400  AUT Austria  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  3 TAR Mihaly  228  HUN Hungary  3 7 . . . . . . . . 46,0    93
  4 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  3 7 . . . . . . . . 49,0    93
  5 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
  6 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
  7 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
  8 BARCENILLA SERRAN 

Roberto 
 159  ESP Spain  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

  9 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86
 10 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 11 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 12 VILLAR VARELA Luis 

Roberto 
 194  ESP Spain  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 

 13 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  1 4 3 1 1 . . . . . .    83
 14 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  2 3 1 3 1 . . . . . .    82
 15 SCHICKERMÜLLER

Michael 
 402  AUT Austria  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81 

 16 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80
 17 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  . 2 3 5 . . . . . . .    77
 18 LINDNER Marcel  401  AUT Austria  . 1 2 1 3 1 . 1 1 . .    60

   18 Shooters    60     
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36-Pennsylvania/R WR: **100** Michael Sturm 
GER, 2016 Sarlospuszta/HUN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  9 1 . . . . . . . . .    99 
  2 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 36,0    97 
  3 MASSING Walter  483  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 39,0    97
  4 NYITRAI Jozsef  225  HUN Hungary  7 3 . . . . . . . . 41,0    97
  5 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  5 5 . . . . . . . . 36,0    95
  6 KINNEL Gene  241  USA United States America  5 5 . . . . . . . . 45,0    95
  7 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 

  8 WÄGELI Robert  491  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 SENA HOOKER Gregory  189  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 MESZAROS Gyula  229  HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 JUNGWIRTH Siegfried  481  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 14 NÄKEL Horst  296  LUX Luxembourg  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93

 16 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 17 JURZA Vladimir  140  SVK Slovak Republic  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 18 HANDL Andreas  389  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 19 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 20 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 MYSZAK Leszek  320  POL Poland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 23 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco 

Jose 
 158  ESP Spain  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

 25 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 NEMETH Balazs  227  HUN Hungary  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

 27 MARTHON Martial  347  FRA France  4 1 5 . . . . . . . .    89
 28 HOUGH Joshua  379  GBR Great Britain  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 29 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  4 . 5 1 . . . . . . .    87
 30 SRAMEK Tomas  146  SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87

 SCHYDLOWSKI Paul  115  SWE Sweden  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 POMEISL Antonin  214  CZE Czech Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87

 33 SCOTT Alexander William  293  CAN Canada  1 6 2 1 . . . . . . .    87
 34 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 35 RYBKA Zbigniew  326  POL Poland  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86
 36 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84
 37 CUARTERO DIAZ Miguel 

Angel 
 165  ESP Spain  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84 

 38 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83
 39 TESAR Stanislav  156  SVK Slovak Republic  . 6 1 3 . . . . . . .    83
 40 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  . 4 5 1 . . . . . . .    83
 41 HAGGERTY Fred  371  GBR Great Britain  1 4 3 1 . 1 . . . . .    82
 42 ADAM Paul  432  AUT Austria  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
 43 MARTINEZ VICENS

Francisco 
 177  ESP Spain  2 1 3 4 . . . . . . .    81 
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36-Pennsylvania/R WR: **100** Michael Sturm 
GER, 2016 Sarlospuszta/HUN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 BEE Kerwin  459  AUS Australia  1 3 2 4 . . . . . . .    81 
 45 MEDINA DE NÄKEL Mildre  297  LUX Luxembourg  2 2 2 2 2 . . . . . .    80 
 46 FACCHINI Edmondo  261  ITA Italy  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80

 BRANDT Curt  249  USA United States America  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80
 48 GASTAMINZA 

MURUZABAL Pedro 
 169  ESP Spain  2 2 . 5 1 . . . . . .    79 

 49 KADAVY Frantisek  208  CZE Czech Republic  1 3 1 3 2 . . . . . .    78
 50 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  . 3 4 1 2 . . . . . .    78
 51 JACOBSEN Verner  469  DEN Denmark  . 1 6 3 . . . . . . .    78
 52 HAUNOLD Peter  434  AUT Austria  1 2 1 4 . 2 . . . . .    74
 53 O'BRYANT Kreig  237  USA United States America  1 1 2 4 . 2 . . . . .    73
 54 KAPPER Frank  254  USA United States America  1 . 2 3 4 . . . . . .    71
 55 LAVER Tom Ove  308  NOR Norway  . 1 3 1 3 . 1 1 . . .    65
 56 KOLB Günther  398  AUT Austria  . . 3 3 1 1 2 . . . .    64
 57 PETTERSON Rolf  119  SWE Sweden  . 3 . . . 2 2 . 2 1 .    50
 58 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  . . 2 . . 2 2 . 2 . 2    38

 HENCZ Kornel  230  HUN Hungary  DNS
   59 Shooters    38     
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      



 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  VL-Einzel.doc, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

50m Competition 
Final Result - 24.Aug.2018 / 16:02 

37-Lamarmora/O WR: **98** Alfred Bailer 
GER, 2010 Barcelos/POR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 TAR Mihaly  228  HUN Hungary  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 WÄGELI Robert  491  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  3 HALLER Joachim  476  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 34,0    95
  4 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 41,0    95
  5 DUIJF Rob  299  NED The Netherlands  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  6 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  5 3 2 . . . . . . . 45,0    93
  7 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  5 3 2 . . . . . . . 56,0    93
  8 MARTHON Martial  347  FRA France  5 3 2 . . . . . . . 60,0    93
  9 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 10 NEMETH Balazs  227  HUN Hungary  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 12 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 13 O'BRYANT Kreig  237  USA United States America  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 14 MOELO Maeva  344  FRA France  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 15 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 16 HINTERDORFER Ulrich  400  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 17 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
 18 GUIOULLIER Laurent  350  FRA France  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 19 KLOKE Martin  480  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 20 SCHICKERMÜLLER

Michael 
 402  AUT Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 22 BARCENILLA SERRAN 

Roberto 
 159  ESP Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 23 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
 SENA HOOKER Gregory  189  ESP Spain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89

 25 OLANTE Walter  262  ITA Italy  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 HALABRIN Miroslav  205  CZE Czech Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88

 27 COLMENARES DIAZ
Miguel 

 162  ESP Spain  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 28 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  319  POL Poland  3 2 3 2 . . . . . . .    86
 29 VILLAR VARELA Luis 

Roberto 
 194  ESP Spain  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 

 30 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  2 4 2 1 1 . . . . . .    85
 31 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 32 KAPPER Frank  254  USA United States America  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84
 33 HOUGH Joshua  379  GBR Great Britain  . 4 5 1 . . . . . . .    83
 34 BAUERNBERGER Lena  399  AUT Austria  2 2 3 2 1 . . . . . .    82
 35 JANHUNEN Jari  335  FIN Finland  . 2 6 2 . . . . . . .    80
 36 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 

Julian Maria 
 183  ESP Spain  . 1 3 6 . . . . . . .    75 

 37 PAFFORD Mark  247  USA United States America  1 1 2 1 2 1 2 . . . .    67
 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  DNS
   38 Shooters    67     
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37-Lamarmora/R WR: **98** Thomas Baumhackl 
GER, 2010 Barcelos/POR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  5 5 . . . . . . . . 36,0    95 
  2 JURZA Vladimir  140  SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . 46,0    95 
  3 VIERTOLA Sakari  495  FIN Finland  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94
  4 D'HERVE Emilien  348  FRA France  4 6 . . . . . . . . 36,0    94
  5 BITTER Andras  220  HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . 43,0    94
  6 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  4 6 . . . . . . . . 44,0    94
  7 ALTENBUCHNER Walter  415  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . 45,0    94
  8 CUARTERO DIAZ Miguel 

Angel 
 165  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . 50,0    94 

  9 VILIS Petr  219  CZE Czech Republic  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 SCHNEEMAN Edward  253  USA United States America  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 ANDREJKOVA Daniela  149  SVK Slovak Republic  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93

 13 SRAMEK Tomas  146  SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 15 MESZESI Lajos  223  HUN Hungary  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92
 16 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 17 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 18 NYITRAI Jozsef  225  HUN Hungary  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92

 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 20 PYSZNY Marek  323  POL Poland  5 2 2 1 . . . . . . .    91
 21 NICHOLAS Michael  460  AUS Australia  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 22 GRAF Gustav  204  CZE Czech Republic  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 23 GIERLINGER Hubert  388  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

 EISENFÜHRER Valentin  417  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 BEHREND Lothar  472  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

 27 DIELEN Richard  465  BEL Belgium  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89
 28 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 ADAM Paul  432  AUT Austria  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 30 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  . 9 1 . . . . . . . .    89
 31 BURSIKOVA Tereza  202  CZE Czech Republic  5 . 4 . 1 . . . . . .    88
 32 ZAHLER Roland  139  SUI Switzerland  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88
 33 SABIK Radoslav  153  SVK Slovak Republic  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88
 34 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88

 LENHARD Marian  151  SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 36 MYSZAK Leszek  320  POL Poland  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 37 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  . 8 2 . . . . . . . .    88
 38 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 

Antonio 
 164  ESP Spain  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87 

 39 KAPOCS Istvan  222  HUN Hungary  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 GOED Chris  300  NED The Netherlands  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87

 41 LAURENTI Luca  272  ITA Italy  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
 42 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  330  FIN Finland  4 2 2 . 2 . . . . . .    86
 43 MAYOL COLOM Matias  178  ESP Spain  2 4 3 . 1 . . . . . .    86
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37-Lamarmora/R WR: **98** Thomas Baumhackl 
GER, 2010 Barcelos/POR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 TRUTER Pieter Johan  196  RSA Rep.South Africa  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 

 POMEISL Antonin  214  CZE Czech Republic  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 46 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  1 7 . 1 1 . . . . . .    86
 47 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 48 KROCZAK Tomasz  317  POL Poland  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 49 JACQUEMYN Alex  466  BEL Belgium  2 1 7 . . . . . . . .    85
 50 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85
 51 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  497  FIN Finland  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
 52 NAGY György  224  HUN Hungary  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 53 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84
 54 WÄGELI Carolin  490  GER Germany  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84

 MARTINEZ VICENS
Francisco 

 177  ESP Spain  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84 

 56 BACHNER Karl  407  AUT Austria  3 1 2 4 . . . . . . .    83
 57 VAN GAALEN Christopher  198  RSA Rep.South Africa  . 4 5 1 . . . . . . .    83
 58 SORIA Ignacio  457  ARG Argentine  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
 59 LJOGODT Per  304  NOR Norway  2 2 2 3 1 . . . . . .    81
 60 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 

Christine 
 124  SUI Switzerland  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80 

 61 JANSEN VAN VUUREN 
Jacques 

 197  RSA Rep.South Africa  1 3 3 2 . . 1 . . . .    79 

 62 RANSOM Christopher  382  GBR Great Britain  1 1 4 4 . . . . . . .    79
 63 CHURA Lucia  142  SVK Slovak Republic  . 2 4 2 2 . . . . . .    76
 64 ROSATI Fabrizio  271  ITA Italy  . 2 3 3 2 . . . . . .    75
 65 ARAMENDI Oscar Fernando  450  ARG Argentine  . 3 2 1 2 2 . . . . .    72
 66 ACKERET Werner  122  SUI Switzerland  1 4 1 . . 1 2 . . . 1    67
 67 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  . 2 . 1 4 1 2 . . . .    62
 68 WILLARD Michael  251  USA United States America  . . . . . 1 2 2 . 1 4    20

   68 Shooters    20     
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      


